
2019 Academic Calendar 

 

 

Winter Quarter 
 

Monday, January 14    Day and evening classes begin 

Monday, January 21    Martin Luther King’s Birthday (no classes) 

Monday, February 18    President’s Day (no classes) 

Monday, March 25    Last day of the quarter 

Tues. Mar 26-Thurs. Mar 28   Bad weather make-up days (if necessary) 

 

Spring Quarter 
 

Monday, April 8    Day and evening classes begin 

Monday, May 27    Memorial Day (no classes) 

Monday, June 17    Last day of the quarter 

Thursday, June 20    Graduation 

 

 

Summer Quarter 
 

Monday, July 8    Day and evening classes begin 

Monday, September 2    Labor Day (no classes) 

Monday, September 16   Last day of the quarter 

 

 

Fall Quarter 
 

Monday, September 30   Day and evening classes begin 

Mon., Nov. 25-Thurs., Nov. 28  Thanksgiving Break (no classes) 

Thursday, December 12   Last day of the quarter 

Mon., Dec 16-Wed., Dec 18   Bad weather make up days (if necessary) 

Thursday, December 19   Graduation 

 

 

 

 


